CONTACT US
HOT AIR OVEN
iGene Labserve Pvt. Ltd. is gaining recognition
by offering resilient, innovative solutions in
laboratory instrumentation across healthcare,

Exterior GI powder coated
Insulation Glass Wool
Shelves SS wire mesh cable trays(removable)
Door Insulated solid door with clamp
Door gasket Synthetic rubber gasket
Air circulation Motor-driven blower assembly
Vent port 1 or 2 depending upon chamber size
Temperature variation and readability  ±5°C
Safety Over temperature protection
Circulation
Aero dynamic internal design for achieving horizontal air
circulation
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL NO. SIZE (INCH) (LxDxH) CAPACITY (LITRES)
IG-28HAO 12" X 12" X 12" 28 L
IG-45HAO 14" X 14" X 14" 45 L
IG-95HAO 18" X 18" X 18" 95 L
IG-125HAO 18" X 18" X 24" 125 L
IG-160HAO 24” X 18” X 24” 160 L
IG-216HAO 24" X 24" X 24" 216 L
IG-250HAO 24" X 24" X 30" 250 L
IG-340HAO 24" X 24" X 36" 340 L
IG-500HAO 28" X 38" X 40" 500 L
IG- 540HAO 30" x 40" x 48" 540 L
IG-768HAO 32" X 40" X 48" 768 L
IG-1000HAO 34" X 40" X 52" 1000 L
IG-1600HAO 36" X 48" X 60" 1600 L
ORDERING INFORMATION
Microprocessor PID Temperature Controller: Equipped with a precise microprocessor-based PID
temperature controller, providing clear display of both set value (SV) and process value (PV) for
accurate monitoring and control.